Route 535, 536 - To Hammond Park

Timed Stops @ @ Timed Stops @ @ Timed Stops @ @
27565 / 28078 / 27565 / 28078 / 27565 / 28078 /
Stop No. Stand 1 21644 Stand 2 Stop No. Stand 1 21644 Stand 2 Stop No. Stand 1 21644 Stand 2
Aubin Grove Hammond Rd Hammond Park Aubin Grove Hammond Rd Hammond Park Aubin Grove Hammond Rd Hammond Park
Route No. Stn Eucalyptus Dr/ Secondary College Route No. Stn Eucalyptus Dr/ Secondary College Route No. Stn Eucalyptus Dr/ Secondary College F °
erry, train
am 536 T:24 - 7:32 am 536 7:48 - 7:56 am 536 7:48 - 7:56
535 8:14 8:20 : 535 8:18 8:24 : 535 8:18 8:24 : (0] g bus, plan
535 S 8:24 8:30 8:38 536 8:48 - 8:56 536 8:48 - 8:56 °
536 A 8:29 - 8:38 535 9:18 9:24 - 535 9:18 9:24 -
536 A 8:34 - 8:43 536 9:48 - 9:56 536 9:48 - 9:56 yo u r lou rn ey
536 8:44 - 8:53 535 10:18 10:24 - 535 10:18 10:24 - O
e o 520 ! N - 056 S - o5 with no fuss.
536 9:44 - 9:52 535 1:18 11:24 - 535 1:18 1:24 -
535 10:14 10:20 - 536 11:48 - 11:56 536 11:48 - 1:56
ggg 13:14: 1] = 10:56 pm 535 12:18 12:24 - pm 535 12:18 12:24 - Get around Perth
: : - 536 12:48 - 12:56 536 12:48 - 12:56 2
5% 48 : 11:56 535 118 24 : 535 118 24 i the easy way with the
pm 535 12:18 12:25 - 536 1:48 - 1:56 536 1:48 - 1:56 Transperth JourneyPlanner.
536 12:47 - 12:55 535 2:18 2:24 - 535 2:18 2:24 - - :
535 1:18 1:25 - 536 2:48 - 2:56 536 2:48 - 2:56 Find it on the app or at
536 1:48 - 1:56 535 3:18 3:24 - 535 3:18 3:24 -
535 2:14 2:21 - 536 3:48 - 3:56 536 3:48 - 3:56 transperth.wa.gov.au
536 2:44 - 2:53 535 4:18 4:25 - 535 4:18 4:24 -
535 314 3:21 - 536 4:48 - 4:56 536 4:48 - 4:56
536 3:14 - 3:24 535 5:18 5:25 - 535 5:18 5:24 -
536 3:35 - 3:45 536 5:48 - 5:56 536 5:48 - 5:56
535 3:45 3:52 - 535 6:18 6:24 - 535 6:18 6:24 -
536 3:55 - 4:05 536 6:48 - 6:56 536 6:48 - 6:56
535 4:05 412 - 535 7:18 7:24 - 535 7:18 7:24 -
536 4:15 - 4:24 536 7:48 - 7:56 536 7:48 - 7:56
535 4:25 4:32 - 535 8:18 8:24 - 535 8:14 8:20 -
536 4:35 - 4:44 536 8:48 - 8:55 536 8:44 - 8:51
535 4:45 4:52 - 535 9:18 9:24 -
536 4:55 - 5:04
e o 12 :
536 5:15 - 5:25 cgen
535 5:25 5:32 - A Operates on school days only.
536 5:35 _ 5:45 S  Operates on school days only and extends to
535 5:45 5:52 R Hammond Park Secondary College.
536 5:55 - 6:04
535 6:05 6:12 -
536 6:15 - 6:24
535 6:24 6:31 -
536 6:34 - 6:43
535 6:44 6:50 -
536 7:03 - 712
535 1:24 7:30 -
536 T:48 - 1:56
535 8:18 8:24 -
536 8:48 - 8:56
535 9:18 9:24 -
536 9:48 - 9:56
535 10:14 10:20 -
536 10:44 - 10:52
535 114 11:20 -
536 11:44 - 11:52
Route 537 - To Wandi Effective: 01/02/2026 Bus Timetable
Timed Stops @ Timed Stops @
27566 / 27566 /
Stop No. Stand 2 28583 Stop No. Stand 2 28583
Aubin Grove Cordata Av / Aubin Grove Cordata Av /
Route No. Stn Atalaya Loop Route No. Stn Atalaya Loop
am 537 7:25 T:41 am 537 7:34 1:48
537 8:05 8:25 537 8:34 8:48
537 S 8:21 8:53 537 9:34 9:49
537 H 8:40 8:56 537 10:34 10:49
537 9:15 9:31 537 11:34 11:49
537 9:45 10:00 pm 537 12:34 12:49 Routes
537 10:15 10:30 537 1:34 1:49 : .
Looking 537 10:49 11:04 537 2:34 2:49 535 Aubin Grove Stn
537 11119 11:34 537 3:34 3:50 I-!ammond P?"‘ West
for more 537 11:49 12:04 537 4:34 4:50 via Macquarie Bvd
o o pm 537 12:19 12:35 537 5:34 5:50 .
information? 537 12:49 1:05 537 6:34 6:50 536 AubinCrove Stn-
537 1:19 1:36 537 7-34 749 Hammond Park
Visit ’ 537 1:49 2:06 537 8:34 8:49 via Barfield Rd
Isit us online 537 2:15 2:33 . . . .
transperth.wa.gov.au 537 2:45 3:04 gg; 1323 :ggg 537 Aubln Grove Stn - Wandi
Get the app 537 A A 3:07 3:27 via Lyon Rd
537 3:25 3:45
Download our free ; :
iPhone® or Android™ a 337 3:46 4:05
PP 537 4:06 4:24 am 537 8:34 8:48
to help you plan your journey. 537 416 4:34 537 9:34 9:48
537 4:26 4:44 537 10:34 10:48 For information about connections
537 4:36 4:54 537 1:34 11:49 with other bus and train services,
537 4:46 5:03 pm 537 12:34 12:49 please use the JourneyPlanner at
537 4:56 5:13 531 1:34 1:49 transperth.wa.gov.au
537 5:06 5:23 537 2:34 2:49
537 5:16 5:33 537 3:34 3:49
537 5:26 5:43 537 4:34 4:49
537 5:36 5:53 537 5:34 5:49
Link to the Transperth app 537 5:46 6:02 537 6:34 6:49
for Android™ and iPhone® 537 5:56 6:12 537 7:34 7:48
537 6:16 6:32 537 8:45 8:59
Call us 537 6:35 6:51 537 9:45 9:59
InfoLine on 13 62 13 537 6:55 1
(TIS1314 50) 537 1:25 7:40
Hearing or speech impaired? 537 1.49 8:04
Call via NRS on 133 677 537 8:19 8:34
Visit an InfoCentre at: 531 919 9:33 Suburbs
; Airport Central Station Aubin Grove Sucees
* Elizabeth Quay Bus Station A Operates on school days only and departs Hammond Hammond Park Wandi

¢ Perth Busport
¢ Perth Station
e Perth Underground Station

rilo

’\% Transperth

Park Secondary College at time shown in Aubin Grove
Stn column. Travels express to Honeywood Av after
Lyon Rd in Wandi to resume normal route.

Operates on school holidays only.

Operates on school days only and deviates express
to Hammond Park Secondary College.

All Transperth buses are accessible

‘\5 Transperth



Route 535, 536 - To Aubin Grove

Timed Stops @ @ Timed Stops @ @ Timed Stops @ @
28078 / 27565 / 28078 / 27565 / 28078 / 27565 /
Stop No. Stand 2 21644 Stand 1 Stop No. Stand 2 21644 Stand 1 Stop No. Stand 2 21644 Stand 1
Hammond Park ~ Hammond Rd Aubin Grove Hammond Park ~ Hammond Rd Aubin Grove Hammond Park ~ Hammond Rd Aubin Grove
Route No. Secondary College  Eucalyptus Dr/ Stn Route No. Secondary College  Eucalyptus Dr/ Stn Route No. Secondary College  Eucalyptus Dr/ Stn
am 535 - 5:05 5:10 am 536 5:49 - 5:57 am 535 - 7:31 7:35
535 - 5:35 5:40 535 - 6:30 6:35 536 7:57 - 8:05 Ta,g on. Ta,g Off.
536 5:44 - 5:53 536 6:57 - 7:05 535 - 8:31 8:35
535 - 5:58 6:03 535 - 7:30 7:35 536 8:57 - 9:05
536 6:04 - 6:13 536 T:57 - 8:05 535 - 9:30 9:35 Tag u s =
535 - 6:18 6:23 535 - 8:30 8:35 536 9.57 - 10:05
536 6:24 - 6:33 536 8:57 - 9:05 535 - 10:30 10:35 .
535 - 6:37 6:42 535 - 9:30 9:35 536 10:57 - 11:05 View our platforms
536 6:42 - 6:52 536 9:57 - 10:05 535 - 1:30 1:35
535 : 6:57 7.02 535 : 10:30 10:35 536 17 : 12:05 from our platforms,
536 7:.02 - 712 536 10:57 - 11:05 pm 535 - 12:30 12:35 or anywhere else.
ggg 7 " T:16 ;gg 535 - 1:30 1:35 536 12:57 - 1:05
. N : 536 1:57 - 12:05 535 - 1:31 1:35
535 - 7:36 .42 pm 535 - 12:30 12:35 536 1:57 - 2:05 @ @
536 142 - 1:52 536 12:57 - 1:05 535 - 2:31 2:35
535 - 1:56 8:02 535 - 1:30 1:35 536 2:57 - 3:05
536 8:02 - 8:12 536 1:57 - 2:05 535 - 3:31 3:35
535 - 8:16 8:22 535 - 2:30 2:35 536 3:57 - 4:05
336 8:22 - 8:32 536 2:57 - 3:05 535 - 4:31 4:35
535 - 8:38 8:43 535 - 3:30 3:35 536 4:57 - 5:05
536 8:43 - 8:53 536 3:57 - 4:05 535 - 5:31 5:35
336 9:04 - 9:13 535 - 4:30 4:35 536 5:57 - 6:05
339 . 9:30 9:35 536 4:57 - 5:05 535 - 6:31 6:35
536 9:57 : 10:05 535 - 5:30 5:35 536 7:04 - 7:12
539 . 10:29 10:35 536 5:57 - 6:05 535 - 7:38 7:42
236 10:57 : 105 535 - 6:30 6:35 536 8:04 - 8:12
pm 535 = 12:29 12:35 536 7:57 - 8:05
535 - 1:27 1:33
536 2:05 - 2:13
535 - 2:27 2:33
535 S 3:07 31 3:19
536 3:07 - 3:19
535 - 3:27 3:33
536 4:05 - 413
535 - 4:27 4:33
536 5:05 - 5:13
535 - 5:28 5:33
536 6:05 - 6:13
535 - 6:28 6:33
536 713 - T:21
535 - 7:30 7:35
536 8:12 - 8:20
535 - 8:30 8:35
S  Operates on school days only and departs
from Hammond Park Secondary College.
Route 537 - To Aubin Grove Route 535, 536, 537 Map
Timed Stops (0] Timed Stops O) ATWELL ,I o
27566 / 27566 / | , S )
Stop No. 28583 Stand 2 Stop No. 28583 Stand 2 w Aubin Grove =
Cordata Av / Aubin Grove Cordata Av / Aubin Grove , N Station
Route No. Route No. S/ [\ Mg
Atalaya Loop Stn Atalaya Loop Stn = SUCCESS ) !
‘
am 537 5:01 5:15 am 537 6:07 6:19
5371 5:39 5:53 537 6:52 T:05 °
537 5:58 6:13 5371 7:50 8:05 S
5371 6:18 6:33 537 8:50 9.05 a ©>
537 6:27 6:42 537 9:50 10:05 Jackadder Av
537 6:36 6:52 537 10:50 11:05 u,
537 6:50 .07 537 11:50 12:05 Macquarie Bvd=; 3 A
gg; ;:1045 ;gg pm 537 12:50 1:05 B atvtus Dr \ = J
: : 537 1:50 2:05 g
531 124 1:42 537 2:50 3:05 HE?JTQ;SgUE%ﬁ 2 Murrumbidgee Dr
5371 7:33 T:52 537 3:51 4:05 Hammond Rd Gaebler Rd
537 7:44 8:02 537 4:51 5:05 o
537 1:54 8:12 537 5:51 6:05 g
537 8:04 8:22 537 6:51 7:05 g
531 8:14 8:32 537 7:52 8:05 =
537 S 8:25 9:00 537 8:59 9:12 HA,%A/’R?(ND =
537 8:32 8:53
. . ¢ Hammond Park
o oz 60 B
537 10:05 10:20 am 537 7:51 8:05 Hammond Park
537 10:35 10:50 5371 8:51 9:05 Secondary Coll
537 11:05 11:20 531 9:51 10:05
537 11:35 11:50 537 10:50 11:05
pm 537 12:05 12:20 531 11:51 12:05
537 12:36 12:50 pm 537 12:51 1:05
537 1:08 1:23 537 1:51 2:05
537 1:39 1:53 537 2:51 3:05
537 2:08 2:23 537 3:51 4:05 n MANDOGALUP
537 2:34 2:53 537 4:51 5:05 E -
537 3:06 3:23 537 5:52 6:05
537 A A 3:07 3:27 537 6:59 T:12
537 3:47 4:03 537 7:59 8:12
537 4:18 4:33
537 4:48 5:03
537 5:08 5:23 ZONE 3
537 5:38 5:53
537 6:09 6:23 ZONE 4 wanor
537 6:51 7:05
537 7:51 8:05 |
r
Legend
A Operates on school days only and departs Hammond
Park Secondary College at time shown in Cordata Av / .
Atalaya Loop column. Travels express to Lyon Rd after Train / Bus Transfer
Rowley Rd in Wandi to resume normal route. @ Timed Stop
S  Operates on school days only and deviates express N == Bus Routes
to Hammond Park Secondary College.
Bus Route Numbers
V ¥ B S Foute stars
[ === Train Line
N L] School, University,
TAFE
O" Scale 750m Shopping Centre
Parks




